
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 10,993

2 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA 11,030

3 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 11,076

4 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 11,104

5 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 11,120

6 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,271

7 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 11,278

8 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL 11,336

9 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 11,472

10 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO 11,489

11 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,518

12 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,177

13 6 10064643006 LAWRENCE Stephanie USA/Star Track Cycling 12,187

RESULTS

SPRINT - 200 M  -  QUALIFICATION

WOMEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA

1 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 11,66

2 6 10064643006 LAWRENCE Stephanie USA/Star Track Cycling

1 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 11,65

2 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO

1 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,68

2 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO

1 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 11,78

2 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO

1 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL 11,94

2 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 11,72

2 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL

1 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA 11,75

2 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 11,68

2 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 11,41

2 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/8 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 11,69

2 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA REL

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 11,59/11,48

2 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 3-4 places

1 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 11,43/12,16

2 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA

Heat for 1-2 places

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 11,57/11,09

2 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL

SPRINT -  FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

RELEGATION in 1-st HEAT FOR RIDER NO 22 UCI ID 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FOR NOT 

HOLDING LINE DURING THE FINAL SPRINT



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL
2 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL
3 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA
4 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA
5 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
6 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO
7 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL
8 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL
9 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA

10 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO
11 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO
12 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO
13 6 10064643006 LAWRENCE Stephanie USA/Star Track Cycling

RESULTS

SPRINT 

WOMEN ELITE


